
                   The Crossroads of Hughesville Garden Club

             PLANT  SALE  2021!

Grow with us!
Plant & Flower Sale & Auction, Membership Drive  (links below)

Keep scrolling to see the MANY annual flowers, herbs, vegetables
You can PRE-order THROUGH APRIL 27th

All orders MUST be picked up on SATURDAY May 1st
between 8am and 3pm

at historic Maxwell Hall, 17388 Teagues Point Rd, Hughesville, MD

"Safe PickUp" you may stay in your vehicle if you wish  "Masks Required"

Submit your order to hughesvillegardenclub@gmail.com
 *** BE SURE TO INCLUDE YOUR NAME and a phone number to reach you.  Thank you! ***

Payments can be made via PayPal (preferred) or personal check 
checks made payable to The Crossroads of Hughesville Garden Club

 and can be mailed EARLY to  PO Box 403, Hughesville 20637

We hope you will shop generously from all of our spring fundraisers!  

PayPal

Interested in 
JOINING us?  

 MEMBERSHIP 
INFO

Plant & Flower 
AUCTION

*free plant when 
you become a 

member during 
April!

https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted_button_id=FZ3678K6QH29
http://www.hughesvillegardenclub.org/about.html
http://www.hughesvillegardenclub.org/about.html
https://fundraiser.bid/HughesvilleGardenClubFlowers
https://fundraiser.bid/HughesvilleGardenClubFlowers


Questions?
Leave voicemail message for Holly at (434) 960.7177

or email ORDER and questions to hughesvillegardenclub@gmail.com

Item # Plant Name Photo
Quantity YOU 
want to order

Size Pot/ 
Container

Color  PRICE Notes

You may indicate your PREFERRED color choice for items marked 'mixed',
  we will do our very best to provide you with your preferred color choice(s). 

1 Wax Begonia cell 6-pack mixed $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

2 Celosia cell 6-pack mixed $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

3 Coleus cell 6-pack mixed $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

4 Dahlia cell 6-pack mixed $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

4 Dahlia 4-inch pot mixed $4.00)
note this is for 
larger potted 
plant

5 Dianthus cell 6-pack
red, white, 

pink, picotee, 
mixed

$3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

6 Dracena Spikes 4-inch pot $4.00)
note this is for 
larger potted 
plant

7 Geranium 4-inch pot mostly red $4.50)
note this is for 
larger potted 
plant

7 Geranium cell 6-pack mostly red $4.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

8 Gerbera 4-inch pot mixed $4.00)
note this is for 
larger potted 
plant



9 Hip-Hop 
(Euphorbia) 4-inch pot white $4.00)

note this is for 
larger potted 
plant

10 Impatiens cell 6-pack
white, pink, 
red, salmon, 

mixed
$3.00)

price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

11 Sunpatiens cell 6-pack
mixed (red, 
pink, rose, 

white)
$3.00)

price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

12
New Guinea 

Impatiens
cell 6-pack mixed $3.00)

price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

13 Lantana cell 6-pack assorted $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

14 Lobelia cell 6-pack cobalt blue $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

15 Lobularia cell 6-pack white $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

16 Marigolds 4-inch pot assorted $2.25)
note this is for 
larger potted 
plant

16 Marigolds cell 6-pack
assorted 
(bi-color 
included)

$3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

17 Inca Marigold cell 6-pack
yellow, larger 
flower head

$3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

18
Million Bells 
(Calibrachoa)

cell 6-pack mixed $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

19 Petunia ("regular" 
Petunias) cell 6-pack

assorted, 
several 
colors

$3.00)

price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

20 cell 6-pack may select 
preferred color



21 Salvias cell 6-pack mixed $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

22
Sweet Potato 

Vine
cell 6-pack

lime or 
'black'

$3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

23
Vinca/ 

Periwinkle
4-inch pot

mostly 
blue, some 
variegated 

leaf

$2.25)
note this is for 
larger potted 
plant

24 Zinnias cell 6-pack assorted $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

25

Wave Petunias  
Wave petunias 

grow only 
about  6 in. tall 
but can spread 
4 ft. wide and  

also do not 
need 

deadheading.

4-inch pot assorted $4.50)
note this is for 
larger potted 
plant

cell 6-packs
lav, sky 

blue, red, 
white, pink

$4.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

26 Verbena cell 6-packs assorted $3.00)
price is for one    
cell-pack (6 
plants)

HERBS   *NOTE:  herb cell packs are FOUR per pack*

1 Basil 3.5 inch pot $3.00)

1 Basil cell 4-pack $2.25)

2 Bay Leaf Laurel 3.5 inch pot $6.00)

3 Lavender 3.5 inch pot $3.00)

3 Lavender cell 4-pack $2.50)



4 Oregano cell 4-pack $2.50)

4 Oregano 3.5 inch pot
may be 
mixed 
types

$3.00)

5 Parsley cell 4-pack $2.50)

5 Parsley 3.5 inch pot
curly / 
plain / 
italian

$3.00)

6 Rosemary cell 4-pack $2.50)

6 Rosemary 3.5 inch pot $3.00)

7 Cilantro cell 4-pack $2.50)

7 Cilantro 3.5 inch pot $3.00)

8 Thyme cell 4-pack $2.50)

8 Thyme 3.5 inch pot $3.00)

9 Lemon Grass 3.5 inch pot $3.50)

Misc. Other

Citronella 3.5 inch pot $4.50)
Helps keep 
mosquitos away!

Mexican Sage 3.5 inch pot $3.00)

Hanging 
Baskets

12-inch
geranium, 
petunia, 
calibrachoa 
(million bells)

$18.00)

indicate 
preference for 
color and type 
(other flowers may 
be  mixed in too)

VEGETABLES



Peppers 4-inch pot $1.75)
indicate preference 
for hot or sweet & 
can try to provide 
by Halabanero, 
Jalapeno, 
Hungarian yellow

cell 6-pack $3.00)

Tomatoes 4-inch pot $1.75)
indicate preference 
for Big Boy, Better 
Boy, Early Girl, 
Cherry, Roma, 
Mountain Springcell 6-pack $3.00)

Eggplant cell 6-pack $3.00)

Squash 4-inch pot $1.75) indicate preference 
for crookneck (or 
other yellow), 
zucchiniSquash cell 6-pack $3.00)

Cucumbers cell 6-pack $3.00)
indicate preference 
for slicing or 
burpless

Please share info about our Plant Sale & AUCTION with 
everyone you know!  

http://www.hughesvillegardenclub.org/ 
and on our Facebook page

Thank you!

We welcome new members!  And remember that any new 
member who joins in the month of April receives a free plant!  

Huge THANK YOU and photo credits (for most of the photos) to Walcutt Sharp Shots! https://www.
facebook.com/WalcuttSharpShots 


	Qty: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	12: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	13: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 







