

The Crossroads of Hughesville Garden Club

PLANT SALE 2021!

Grow with us!

Plant & Flower Sale & Auction, Membership Drive (links below)

Keep scrolling to see the MANY annual flowers, herbs, vegetables You can PRE-order THROUGH APRIL 27th

All orders MUST be picked up on SATURDAY May 1st between 8am and 3pm

at historic Maxwell Hall, 17388 Teagues Point Rd, Hughesville, MD

"Safe PickUp" you may stay in your vehicle if you wish "Masks Required"

*** BE SURE TO INCLUDE YOUR NAME and a phone number to reach you. Thank you! ***

Payments can be made via PayPal (preferred) or personal check checks made payable to **The Crossroads of Hughesville Garden Club** and **can be mailed EARLY** to PO Box 403, Hughesville 20637

We hope you will shop generously from all of our spring fundraisers!



PayPa



Interested in JOINING us?

MEMBERSHIP INFO

Plant & Flower
AUCTION

*free plant when you become a member during April!

Questions? Leave voicemail message for Holly at (434) 960.7177 or email ORDER and questions to hughesvillegardenclub@gmail.com

Item #	Plant Name	Photo	Quantity YOU want to order	Size Pot/ Container	Color	PRICE	Notes		
	You may indicate your PREFERRED color choice for items marked 'mixed', we will do our very best to provide you with your preferred color choice(s).								
1	Wax Begonia			cell 6-pack	mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)		
2	Celosia			cell 6-pack	mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)		
3	Coleus			cell 6-pack	mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)		
4	Dahlia	ejalia		cell 6-pack	mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)		
4	Dahlia	elalia		4-inch pot	mixed	\$4.00	note this is for larger potted plant		
5	Dianthus			cell 6-pack	red, white, pink, picotee, mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)		
6	Dracena Spikes			4-inch pot		\$4.00	note this is for larger potted plant		
7	Geranium	Aeran un		4-inch pot	mostly red	\$4.50	note this is for larger potted plant		
7	Geranium	geranium		cell 6-pack	mostly red	\$4.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)		
8	Gerbera	godern disc		4-inch pot	mixed	\$4.00	note this is for larger potted plant		

9	Hip-Hop (Euphorbia)		4-inch pot	white	\$4.00	note this is for larger potted plant
10	Impatiens	impatiens	cell 6-pack	white, pink, red, salmon, mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
11	Sunpatiens		cell 6-pack	mixed (red, pink, rose, white)	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
12	New Guinea Impatiens	Principal via Inspirenz	cell 6-pack	mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
13	Lantana		cell 6-pack	assorted	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
14	Lobelia		cell 6-pack	cobalt blue	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
15	Lobularia		cell 6-pack	white	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
16	Marigolds		4-inch pot	assorted	\$2.25	note this is for larger potted plant
16	Marigolds		cell 6-pack	assorted (bi-color included)	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
17	Inca Marigold		cell 6-pack	yellow, larger flower head	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
18	Million Bells (Calibrachoa)	calibrachda	cell 6-pack	mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
19	Petunia ("regular" Petunias)		cell 6-pack	assorted,	40.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)
20			cell 6-pack	several colors	\$3.00	may select preferred color

21	Salvias			cell 6-pack	mixed	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)	
22	Sweet Potato Vine			cell 6-pack	lime or 'black'	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)	
23	Vinca/ Periwinkle			4-inch pot	mostly blue, some variegated	\$2.25	note this is for larger potted plant	
24	Zinnias			cell 6-pack	assorted	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)	
25	Wave Petunias Wave petunias grow only about 6 in. tall			4-inch pot	assorted	\$4.50	note this is for larger potted plant	
	but can spread 4 ft. wide and also do not need deadheading.			cell 6-packs	lav, sky blue, red, white, pink	\$4.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)	
26	Verbena			cell 6-packs	assorted	\$3.00	price is for one cell-pack (6 plants)	
	HERBS *NOTE: herb cell packs are FOUR per pack*							
1	Basil			3.5 inch pot		\$3.00		
1	Basil	P.		cell 4 -pack		\$2.25		
2	Bay Leaf Laurel			3.5 inch pot		\$6.00		
3	Lavender	B A		3.5 inch pot		\$3.00		
3	Lavender			cell 4-pack		\$2.50		

4	Orogano			call 4 pack		\$2.50	
4	Oregano			cell 4-pack		\$2.50	
4	Oregano			3.5 inch pot	may be mixed types	\$3.00	
5	Parsley	Parsley		cell 4-pack		\$2.50	
5	Parsley			3.5 inch pot	curly / plain / italian	\$3.00	
6	Rosemary			cell 4-pack		\$2.50	
6	Rosemary			3.5 inch pot		\$3.00	
7	Cilantro	cilantro		cell 4-pack		\$2.50	
7	Cilantro			3.5 inch pot		\$3.00	
8	Thyme	Th) es		cell 4-pack		\$2.50	
8	Thyme			3.5 inch pot		\$3.00	
9	Lemon Grass			3.5 inch pot		\$3.50	
			M	isc. Other			
	Citronella			3.5 inch pot		\$4.50	Helps keep mosquitos away!
	Mexican Sage			3.5 inch pot		\$3.00	
	Hanging Baskets			12-inch	geranium, petunia, calibrachoa (million bells)	\$18.00	indicate preference for color and type (other flowers may be mixed in too)
			VE	GETABLES			

Peppers		4-inch pot	\$1.75	for hot or sweet & can try to provide
		cell 6-pack	\$3.00	by Halabanero, Jalapeno, Hungarian vellow
Tomatoes		4-inch pot	\$1.75	indicate preference for Big Boy, Better Boy, Early Girl,
		cell 6-pack	\$3.00	Cherry, Roma, Mountain Spring
Eggplant		cell 6-pack	\$3.00	
Squash		4-inch pot	\$1.75	indicate preference for crookneck (or
Squash		cell 6-pack	\$3.00	other yellow), zucchini
Cucumbers		cell 6-pack	\$3.00	indicate preference for slicing or burpless

Please share info about our Plant Sale & AUCTION with everyone you know!

http://www.hughesvillegardenclub.org/

and on our Facebook page Thank you!

We welcome new members! And remember that any new member who joins in the month of April receives a **free plant**!

Huge THANK YOU and photo credits (for most of the photos) to Walcutt Sharp Shots! https://www.facebook.com/WalcuttSharpShots